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1 Séguin Looms
2 Red Stone Glen Fiber Arts Center
3 Tempting Ewe Yarns
4 Leicester Longwool Company
5 LoftyFiber / TempoTreadle
6 Allen B. Carr, Works in Wood
7 Fluffy U Fiber Farm
8 Twisted Wool
9 Solitude Wool
10 Twisted Yarn and Fiber Bags
11 Mary Waite, Weaver & Dyer

12 Spinaway Farm
13 Flannel Cakes Fiber
14 HipStrings
15 Nistock Farms
16 Crabapple Yarn
17 ButtonBabes
18 Shepherd’s Woodworking
19 Sheepish Creations
20 Claudia Hand Painted Yarns
21 Schiffer Publishing
22 Mayan Hands

23 A Touch of Twist
24 Galiana Creations
25 HanDen Studios - SAORI Weaving
26 Bauer Family Farm
27 Serendipity Farm and Studio

Vendors by Booth #

Booth
Allen B. Carr, Works in Wood 6
Bauer Family Farm 26
ButtonBabes 17
Claudia Hand Painted Yarns 20
Crabapple Yarn 16
Flannel Cakes Fiber 13
Fluffy U Fiber Farm 7
Galiana Creations 24
HanDen Studios - 
SAORI Weaving 25

HipStrings 14
Leicester Longwool Company 4
LoftyFiber / TempoTreadle 5
Mary Waite, Weaver & Dyer 11
Mayan Hands 22
Nistock Farms 15
Red Stone Glen Fiber 
Arts Center 2

Schiffer Publishing 21
Serendipity Farm and Studio 27
Sheepish Creations 19
Shepherd’s Woodworking 18
Solitude Wool 9
Spinaway Farm 12
Séguin Looms 1
Tempting Ewe Yarns 3
Twisted Wool 8
Twisted Yarn and Fiber Bags 10

Vendors by Name

Marketplace Floorplan

The Marketplace
The MidAtlantic Fiber  
Association 2019
Student Memorial Center/SMC (south) 
Marauder Court (lower level)
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